Christchurch City

Libraries

Nga Kete Wananga-o-Otautahi

Fees and Charges

New fees and charges apply
from Thursday 1 August 2013

These charges have been notified in the
Christchurch City Three Year Plan 2013-2016
www.ccc.govt.nz/ltccp/

The major changes are:
. Bestsellers $5.20

- Replacement Membership Cards
. Adult $5.30
- Child $2.10
- Concession $2.10

- Lost stock
- Replacement cost plus a fee of $15.30

Youth and concession members are exempt
from most other charges

Full details of all fees and charges are
published on our website
christchurchcitylibraries.com/
services/charges

Christchurch
City Council ¥



Christchurch City

Libraries

Nga Kete Wananga-o-Otautahi

Non-City Library
Members Fees and
Charges

New fees and charges apply
from Thursday 1 August 2013

These charges have been notified in the
Christchurch City Three Year Plan 2013-2016
www.ccc.govt.nz/ltccp/

The major changes are:

- Subscription
- 12 month subscription $106.00
- 6 month subscription $53.00

- Non-city members who choose to
pay-per-item
- Adult $3.20 per item

Full details of all fees and charges are
published on our website
christchurchcitylibraries.com/
services/charges

Christchurch
City Council ¥



